镇江市华阳机电制造有限公司
电话:0511-88431885    传真:0511-88431333
- 1 -
简介
      NU系列针形阀设计应用于较为苛刻的工作环境，额定工作压力6000 psig (414 barg)，工作温度可高
达648℃。采用非旋转式铆接阀芯和组合阀盖结构，可靠性高，具有较长的使用寿命。
Introduction

NU10-DF14M
双卡套公制管14mm
Double ferrules for
metric tube
44.3 44.3
NU10-DF1/2
双卡套英制管1/2"
Double ferrules for
fractional tube
42.8 42.8
NU10-DF3/4
双卡套英制管3/4"
Double ferrules for
fractional tube
96.0 48.0 46.9 46.9
NU10-UBW18 活接对焊18mm
Union butt weld 148.0 74.0 71.5 71.5
NU10-FN1/2 1/2"NPT内螺纹
Female NPT 80.0 40.0 34.5 34.5
NU10-FN3/4 3/4"NPT内螺纹
Female NPT 82.0 41.0 — — 47.8 — —
NU10-N1/2-
FN1/2
1/2"NPT外螺纹
Male NPT
1/2"NPT
内螺纹
Female
80.0 40.0 34.5 34.5
NU10-TSW14 T管承插焊14mm
Tube socket weld
NU10-TSW16 T管承插焊16 mm
Tube socket weld
NU10-TSW18 T管承插焊18mm
Tube socket weld
NU10-TSW22 T管承插焊22mm
Tube socket weld
NU10-TSW28 T管承插焊28 mm
Tube socket weld — — 47.8 — 121 —
NU10-PSW1/2 P管承插焊1/2"
Pipe socket weld 33.5 38.0 45.2 45.2 118 118
NU10-PSW3/4 P管承插焊3/4"

    双卡套 Double ferrules 活接对焊 Union butt weld 内螺纹 Female 承插焊 Socket weld
其它订购信息
● 直通阀为标准型式，不需要订购代码，如需角式阀，应加代码“A”
● NU系列阀使用316SS材料制成并经热处理的锥形阀芯为标准配置，如需钴基合金球形阀芯，应加代码“B”
● 阀座密封面如需堆焊Stellite合金，应加订购代码“Y”
● NU系列阀使用PTFE填料为标准配置，如需柔性石墨填料，应加代码“G”
Other purchase information
● The straight valve is the standard type which don't need any purchase code.If you need the angle
      pattern, pls add code "A".
● NU series valve is made of 316SS. The tapered core without any heat treatment is the standard
    configuration. If you need cobalt-base alloy ball core, pls add code "B".
● If the sealed face of the valve base need bead welding the Stellite alloy, pls add the purchase code "Y".
● NU series valve used PTFE packing as the standard configuration. If you need soft graphite packing,
    pls add code "G".
型号举例说明： For example
NU10A-G-TSW16-TSW14-S1
NU10A：NU10系列针形阀，角式阀，锥形阀芯 NU10A: NU10 series needle valve, angle pattern.
      密封面材料同阀体    tapered stem tip, the seat material is same as body
G：石墨填料 G: graphite packing
TSW16：进口型式为Tube管承插焊接，尺寸 16mm TSW16: inlet type is Tube socket weld with size of 16mm
TSW14：出口型式为Tube管承插焊接，尺寸 14mm TSW14: outlet type is Tube socket weld with size of 14mm
S1：阀体材料为321SS S1: Material of valve body is 321SS
NU系列组合阀盖式针形阀
NU Series Union Bonnet Needle Valves